
Koht Jrk Nimi Klass Klubi 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 SUMMA

1 31 VEIKO TIHVAN MAN IDA-VIRU JLK 7 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 10 8 9 9 8 280

2 19 EMIL JUHT MAN RAE 9 10 8 8 8 10 10 10 9 10 10 7 10 9 10 10 8 9 10 7 10 8 9 9 10 8 9 9 10 10 274

3 11 SIIM SUVI MAN IDA-VIRU JLK 9 9 9 5 9 10 8 10 9 10 10 9 10 9 9 10 7 8 9 9 8 7 10 9 10 8 9 10 6 8 263

4 47 TAUNO TAMM MAN VÕRUMAA JS 8 4 10 5 10 7 9 10 9 10 10 8 10 10 9 9 9 6 10 9 9 8 10 9 10 10 9 10 8 7 262

5 39 PASI SIIKALUOMA OPEN INDIVIDUAAL 6 8 8 6 10 9 9 10 9 9 10 6 9 9 9 8 4 6 8 10 9 6 10 9 10 10 9 9 7 6 248

6 1 AARE HOLM SEN MÄNNIKU SK 6 6 9 9 10 8 7 10 9 10 9 8 10 9 9 10 7 7 10 10 6 7 8 7 9 6 9 10 5 7 247

7 20 KRISTO LIPP MAN MTÜ JAHILASKMINE 7 5 8 8 9 10 7 9 10 9 9 8 8 9 8 10 6 5 10 8 9 4 7 10 10 7 9 10 10 7 246

8 7 ARTI SILM MAN MTÜ JAHILASKMINE 4 9 9 8 9 7 8 10 9 7 10 9 10 9 10 6 3 6 10 10 7 7 7 7 10 9 9 10 8 8 245

9 3 RAIN LEPP MAN ELVA 7 7 9 5 8 7 9 10 9 9 10 7 8 10 9 9 9 8 10 8 9 7 9 7 10 6 3 10 5 9 243

10 13 IGOR HOMIN MAN JÄRVA 6 9 7 4 9 9 8 9 9 8 9 8 10 9 10 9 6 5 8 8 10 6 9 5 8 8 10 10 5 8 239

11 29 PETRI KOKKONEN OPEN 0 7 5 8 7 9 9 4 8 8 10 10 6 10 9 9 7 5 8 9 9 5 9 9 7 9 9 8 9 10 5 237

12 45 ERVIN JUHT SEN RAE 5 7 6 9 9 9 5 9 8 7 7 8 8 9 8 9 4 6 10 9 9 5 10 7 10 8 9 10 7 8 235

13 8 JOUNI LEHTORANTA OPEN INDIVIDUAAL 2 9 8 4 7 9 8 8 8 7 10 6 10 8 8 7 9 7 10 6 9 6 9 8 7 9 9 9 7 9 233

14 26 LIIVAR PÕLDKIVI MAN LAEKVERE JÜ 3 5 8 7 7 9 10 10 10 9 9 8 10 8 6 8 5 7 9 6 6 8 6 8 10 6 7 9 7 4 225

15 25 AIVAR ALAVERE MAN ELVA 6 5 9 7 7 7 9 8 8 9 7 7 10 10 10 4 6 7 10 10 7 2 8 8 7 8 10 7 6 5 224

16 9 ALO LING VET INDIVIDUAAL 9 3 8 8 7 8 8 7 10 8 9 7 9 7 6 5 8 6 10 9 9 6 8 7 5 4 10 8 6 8 223

17 2 ANDO VAU MAN JÄRVA 5 6 3 7 7 7 9 10 9 10 8 9 7 10 6 5 5 5 9 10 6 7 8 6 9 9 9 7 6 7 221

18 10 ERKO VIILOL JUN  MTÜ JAHILASKMINE 5 5 2 6 8 9 6 10 9 8 9 7 8 5 9 9 9 6 9 9 8 6 7 4 10 5 8 10 7 7 220

18 41 EDMUNDS JUSKEVIVITS OPEN INDIVIDUAAL 6 4 8 8 9 9 8 8 8 5 9 5 8 9 7 8 6 10 9 8 8 4 10 6 8 8 8 9 5 2 220

20 35 MAARIS SVETERS VET MTÜ JAHILASKMINE 5 5 5 9 9 5 6 8 10 9 8 6 10 8 8 7 7 5 9 9 8 5 5 6 8 9 9 9 7 5 219

21 32 LAURI TAMM MAN LAEKVERE JÜ 4 7 9 9 9 5 4 10 8 9 5 4 7 8 8 9 6 8 7 8 8 2 7 5 9 6 8 8 8 7 212

22 38 FREDI TARBE VET MTÜ JAHILASKMINE 8 2 8 6 9 9 9 9 5 9 6 7 5 9 8 7 5 8 9 6 5 4 7 4 10 8 8 9 3 6 208

23 14 MARKO VANN VET TAGAVERE 4 4 7 5 10 6 5 7 9 8 7 5 9 10 7 6 4 6 9 8 9 5 4 4 8 7 9 9 8 7 206

23 5 ANDRES KARU SEN MÄNNIKU SPK 4 4 6 7 8 8 9 10 7 8 10 6 10 7 9 9 3 3 9 10 6 5 6 6 10 7 5 8 1 5 206

25 37 VALERI SUVOROV MAN MTÜ JAHILASKMINE 6 5 7 6 9 6 7 9 9 10 9 7 7 6 8 6 7 4 9 8 7 5 8 3 8 6 6 9 3 4 204

26 16 AARE KURIST MAN MÄNNIKU SK 0 5 8 7 9 6 4 7 10 10 9 5 8 9 8 6 8 3 7 9 5 1 5 6 10 9 8 8 6 7 203

27 33 JÜRI SUVOROV MAN MTÜ JAHILASKMINE 6 6 7 5 6 5 7 9 7 9 5 4 5 7 8 8 4 6 10 9 8 6 9 6 10 3 4 7 5 6 197

27 17 ASKO TASA MAN MÄNNIKU SK 8 6 9 4 2 9 1 5 5 6 7 8 10 6 8 6 6 8 7 3 8 5 7 3 10 7 8 10 8 7 197

29 44 ELAR POOM OPEN INDIVIDUAAL 5 7 2 5 6 9 5 8 8 8 9 5 10 5 8 9 4 7 8 9 5 5 2 7 9 3 8 8 5 7 196

30 27 KRISTIINA MITT LAD LAEKVERE JÜ 5 6 5 5 4 6 8 6 8 10 6 6 8 7 6 7 3 7 10 6 9 1 7 3 7 9 9 10 6 5 195

33 34 SIRET KROOBEN LAD LAEKVERE JÜ 6 5 5 6 9 7 6 6 9 5 8 4 8 7 5 10 9 7 2 10 8 4 8 3 2 9 4 7 7 2 188

31 21 MAIDO KARTAU MAN ELVA 6 4 3 7 8 6 6 3 4 5 5 10 9 3 7 9 1 6 8 10 8 8 5 0 10 7 9 9 8 9 193

32 15 ALAR PULMAN MAN MTÜ JAHILASKMINE 4 4 8 5 8 7 9 8 5 8 7 6 7 6 7 4 5 5 10 9 5 5 8 6 8 3 9 10 2 3 191

34 4 MIKK PUKK MAN MÄLK 4 7 7 3 6 6 5 5 7 9 6 2 4 5 6 8 5 7 10 8 7 7 7 5 9 8 4 4 3 6 180

35 46 AARIKA JÕGISTE LAD MÄNNIKU SK 3 6 8 5 8 3 4 10 3 7 7 7 10 6 4 8 7 4 10 9 7 2 7 2 7 5 7 6 5 2 179

35 40 MAREK LILLEMÄE MAN ELVA 4 5 6 5 8 7 7 6 8 5 5 5 5 7 6 7 7 4 9 6 7 7 4 3 7 6 4 9 5 5 179

37 28 CRISTIAN ARUKSAAR JUN  INDIVIDUAAL 3 7 8 5 5 9 4 6 8 8 6 6 8 7 8 1 3 7 8 6 5 7 4 4 9 7 4 2 7 3 175

38 23 JOOSEP LIPP JUN  INDIVIDUAAL 7 3 6 5 6 4 8 7 5 5 5 4 6 6 7 4 6 9 7 8 3 5 5 4 9 4 2 6 2 9 167

39 43 MAARIKA PARV LAD ELVA 4 1 3 2 4 5 4 7 5 2 4 4 7 4 2 5 1 4 6 6 4 2 9 4 6 5 6 4 3 2 125

40 22 JAPER LIPP JUN  INDIVIDUAAL 4 3 2 4 4 3 1 5 6 6 5 4 4 2 5 4 3 3 8 8 4 1 1 4 8 1 4 8 5 4 124

Koht Jrk Nimi Klass Klubi 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 SUMMA

1 10 ERKO VIILOL JUN  MTÜ JAHILASKMINE 5 5 2 6 8 9 6 10 9 8 9 7 8 5 9 9 9 6 9 9 8 6 7 4 10 5 8 10 7 7 220

2 28 CRISTIAN ARUKSAAR JUN  INDIVIDUAAL 3 7 8 5 5 9 4 6 8 8 6 6 8 7 8 1 3 7 8 6 5 7 4 4 9 7 4 2 7 3 175

JUN

MAN
PÄEV 1 PÄEV 2

PÄEV 1 PÄEV 2



3 23 JOOSEP LIPP JUN  INDIVIDUAAL 7 3 6 5 6 4 8 7 5 5 5 4 6 6 7 4 6 9 7 8 3 5 5 4 9 4 2 6 2 9 167

4 22 JAPER LIPP JUN  INDIVIDUAAL 4 3 2 4 4 3 1 5 6 6 5 4 4 2 5 4 3 3 8 8 4 1 1 4 8 1 4 8 5 4 124

Koht Jrk Nimi Klass Klubi 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 SUMMA

1 27 KRISTIINA MITT LAD LAEKVERE JÜ 5 6 5 5 4 6 8 6 8 10 6 6 8 7 6 7 3 7 10 6 9 1 7 3 7 9 9 10 6 5 195

2 34 SIRET KROOBEN LAD LAEKVERE JÜ 6 5 5 6 9 7 6 6 9 5 8 4 8 7 5 10 9 7 2 10 8 4 8 3 2 9 4 7 7 2 188

3 46 AARIKA JÕGISTE LAD MÄNNIKU SK 3 6 8 5 8 3 4 10 3 7 7 7 10 6 4 8 7 4 10 9 7 2 7 2 7 5 7 6 5 2 179

4 43 MAARIKA PARV LAD ELVA 4 1 3 2 4 5 4 7 5 2 4 4 7 4 2 5 1 4 6 6 4 2 9 4 6 5 6 4 3 2 125

Koht Jrk Nimi Klass Klubi 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 SUMMA

1 1 AARE HOLM SEN MÄNNIKU SK 6 6 9 9 10 8 7 10 9 10 9 8 10 9 9 10 7 7 10 10 6 7 8 7 9 6 9 10 5 7 247

2 45 ERVIN JUHT SEN RAE 5 7 6 9 9 9 5 9 8 7 7 8 8 9 8 9 4 6 10 9 9 5 10 7 10 8 9 10 7 8 235

3 5 ANDRES KARU SEN MÄNNIKU SPK 4 4 6 7 8 8 9 10 7 8 10 6 10 7 9 9 3 3 9 10 6 5 6 6 10 7 5 8 1 5 206

Koht Jrk Nimi Klass Klubi 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 SUMMA

1 9 ALO LING VET INDIVIDUAAL 9 3 8 8 7 8 8 7 10 8 9 7 9 7 6 5 8 6 10 9 9 6 8 7 5 4 10 8 6 8 223

2 35 MAARIS SVETERS VET MTÜ JAHILASKMINE 5 5 5 9 9 5 6 8 10 9 8 6 10 8 8 7 7 5 9 9 8 5 5 6 8 9 9 9 7 5 219

3 38 FREDI TARBE VET MTÜ JAHILASKMINE 8 2 8 6 9 9 9 9 5 9 6 7 5 9 8 7 5 8 9 6 5 4 7 4 10 8 8 9 3 6 208

4 14 MARKO VANN VET TAGAVERE 4 4 7 5 10 6 5 7 9 8 7 5 9 10 7 6 4 6 9 8 9 5 4 4 8 7 9 9 8 7 206

LAD
PÄEV 1 PÄEV 2

PÄEV 1 PÄEV 2

PÄEV 1 PÄEV 2
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